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Physician	
  Statistics	
  Hawaii	
  

• 3,596	
  prac;cing	
  non-­‐military	
  
• 2,806	
  Full	
  Time	
  Equivalents(FTEs)	
  
• Most	
  conserva;ve	
  es;mate	
  of	
  
demand	
  is	
  3400	
  FTEs	
  
• 711	
  docs	
  are	
  65	
  or	
  over	
  
• 58%	
  prac;ces	
  of	
  5	
  or	
  less	
  	
  
• How	
  many	
  do	
  telehealth?	
  60	
  (2%)	
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Hawaii	
  Island	
   Demand	
   Supply	
  	
   FTE	
  Shortage	
  %	
  Shortage	
  
Colorectal	
  Surgery	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   100.0%	
  
Neonatal-­‐perinatal	
   3	
   0	
   3	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Rheumatology	
   0.1	
   0	
   0.1	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Card	
  	
   1.5	
   0	
   1.5	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  GI	
   0.5	
   0	
   0.5	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Neurology	
   0.7	
   0	
   0.7	
   100.0%	
  
Plastic	
  Surgery	
   4.5	
   0.75	
   3.75	
   83.3%	
  
Neurological	
  Surgery	
   2.9	
   0.5	
   2.4	
   82.8%	
  
Infectious	
  Disease	
   5.3	
   1	
   4.3	
   81.1%	
  
Allergy	
  &	
  Immunology	
   2.8	
   0.65	
   2.15	
   76.8%	
  
Nephrology	
   4.5	
   1.05	
   3.45	
   76.7%	
  
Heme/Oncology	
   8.2	
   2.2	
   6	
   73.2%	
  
Critical	
  Care	
   3.6	
   1	
   2.6	
   72.2%	
  
Orthopedic	
  Surgery	
   14.6	
   4.2	
   10.4	
   71.2%	
  
Pulmonology	
   7.6	
   2.2	
   5.4	
   71.1%	
  
Neurology	
   9.7	
   2.88	
   6.82	
   70.3%	
  



Kauai	
   Demand	
   Supply	
  	
   FTE	
  short	
   %	
  Short	
  
Critical	
  Care	
   1.3	
   0	
   1.3	
   100.0%	
  
Neonatal-­‐perinatal	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   100.0%	
  
Pediatric	
  Endocrinology	
   0.2	
   0	
   0.2	
   100.0%	
  
Pediatric	
  Heme/Onc	
   0.3	
   0	
   0.3	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Card	
  	
   0.5	
   0	
   0.5	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  GI	
   0.2	
   0	
   0.2	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Neurology	
   0.3	
   0	
   0.3	
   100.0%	
  
Endocrinology	
   1.2	
   0.1	
   1.1	
   91.7%	
  
Vascular	
  Surgery	
   0.6	
   0.05	
   0.55	
   91.7%	
  
Neurological	
  Surgery	
   1	
   0.1	
   0.9	
   90.0%	
  
Thoracic	
  Surgery	
   1	
   0.1	
   0.9	
   90.0%	
  
Rheumatology	
   0.9	
   0.13	
   0.77	
   85.6%	
  
Plastic	
  Surgery	
   1.6	
   0.25	
   1.35	
   84.4%	
  
Pulmonology	
   2.7	
   0.5	
   2.2	
   81.5%	
  
Allergy	
  &	
  Immunology	
   1	
   0.2	
   0.8	
   80.0%	
  
Pathology	
   4.1	
   1	
   3.1	
   75.6%	
  
Neurology	
   3.5	
   1	
   2.5	
   71.4%	
  
Orthopedic	
  Surgery	
   5.3	
   1.6	
   3.7	
   69.8%	
  
OBGYN	
   8.7	
   3.1	
   5.6	
   64.4%	
  
Cardiology	
   4.9	
   1.76	
   3.14	
   64.1%	
  



Maui	
   Demand	
   Supply	
  	
   FTE	
  short	
   %	
  short	
  
Colorectal	
  Surgery	
   0.8	
   0	
   0.8	
   100.0%	
  
Geriatrics	
   1.5	
   0	
   1.5	
   100.0%	
  
Neonatal-­‐perinatal	
   2.4	
   0	
   2.4	
   100.0%	
  
Pediatric	
  Endocrinology	
   0.5	
   0	
   0.5	
   100.0%	
  
Pediatric	
  Heme/Onc	
   0.8	
   0	
   0.8	
   100.0%	
  
Pediatric	
  Rheumatology	
   0.1	
   0	
   0.1	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Card	
  	
   1.2	
   0	
   1.2	
   100.0%	
  
Peds	
  Neurology	
   0.6	
   0	
   0.6	
   100.0%	
  
Thoracic	
  Surgery	
   2.3	
   0.25	
   2.05	
   89.1%	
  
Rheumatology	
   2.1	
   0.37	
   1.73	
   82.4%	
  
Infectious	
  Disease	
   4.3	
   1.1	
   3.2	
   74.4%	
  
Pathology	
   9.2	
   3	
   6.2	
   67.4%	
  
Critical	
  Care	
   2.8	
   1.05	
   1.75	
   62.5%	
  
General	
  Surgery	
   13	
   5.25	
   7.75	
   59.6%	
  
Neurological	
  Surgery	
   2.3	
   1	
   1.3	
   56.5%	
  
Gastroenterology	
   6.6	
   3	
   3.6	
   54.5%	
  
Pulmonology	
   6.1	
   2.85	
   3.25	
   53.3%	
  



What	
  to	
  do??	
  

• ECHO	
  
• Telehealth	
  visits	
  



	
  	
  






